A R C H A N G E L
Deceptively simple, the hinged leaf folds
flush to the interior of the fixed panel.
With its innovative lateral seal, the
Archangel contradicts the common
convention of hinged panel design.
68 69
Often specified along with a Monaco to create a walk-in

Grey / Bronze		  +£360	 +£300.00
Satin Etched		  +£415	 +£345.83
Opti Clear & Satin Etched	 +£985	 +£820.83
Mirrored		  +£985	 +£820.83
Digital Print (create your own)	 +£985	 +£820.83
Left hand Right hand
		  Price	 Price
Component Finish	 Finish Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Polished Chrome	 F-WPHL____/280 or 380 PC	 —	 —
Matte Black 	 F-WPHL____/280 or 380 MB	 +£325	 +£270.83
Polished / Brushed Nickel	 F-WPHL____/280 or 380 PN/BN	 +£325	 +£270.83
Brushed Brass	 F-WPHL____/280 or 380 BB	 +£420	 +£350.00
Crafted to Order, See page 34	 F-WPHL____/280 or 380 CTO	 +£825	 +£687.50
				    Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Leaf Panel	 Adjustment	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
700mm	 280	 959-977	 F-WPHL700/280 PC	 £2,125	 £1,770.87
800mm	 280	 1059-1077	 F-WPHL800/280 PC	 £2,230	 £1,858.34
900mm	 280	 1159-1177	 F-WPHL900/280 PC	 £2,347	 £1,955.72
1000mm	 280	 1259-1277	 F-WPHL1000/280 PC	 £2,451	 £2,042.28
1100mm	 280	 1359-1377	 F-WPHL1100/280 PC	 £2,562	 £2,135.15
1200mm	 280	 1459-1477	 F-WPHL1200/280 PC	 £2,667	 £2,222.61
700mm	 380	 1059-1077	 F-WPHL700/380 PC	 £2,213	 £1,843.91
800mm	 380	 1159-1177	 F-WPHL800/380 PC	 £2,318	 £1,931.37
900mm	 380	 1259-1277	 F-WPHL900/380 PC	 £2,433	 £2,027.85
1000mm	 380	 1359-1377	 F-WPHL1000/380 PC	 £2,538	 £2,115.31
1100mm	 380	 1459-1477	 F-WPHL1100/380 PC	 £2,649	 £2,207.28
1200mm	 380	 1559-1577	 F-WPHL1200/380 PC	 £2,754	 £2,294.74
E
E
E
E